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THURSDAY TRIOS LEAGUE

MASTER QUALIFYING ROUND

WEEK: 5

DATE: 04/05/2017

POS

BOWLER'S NAME

HDCP

TTL PINFALL
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LEE HENG PING
ALLEN ONG

OKU KEITA

RICK TAN

PHILIP TANG
ONG QIZONG
KEN THAM
CHIAM SOON MENG
ERIC NG
WILLIAM LIM

IAN TAN

YAP YONG LIANG
AARON CHEN
SAM CHUA

SOO EE SWEE
SEBASTIAN ONG
STEVEN LI

ONG JUN KA
ALAN DING
ERNEST

PAUL PEH

WOO KOK KIN
PETER LIM
DAVID KOH
TOH JUN LONG
JESSEN CHIA
RICHARD TER
CHARLIE KANG
JAMIE LEE (F)
JOHNSON CHIA
JANE SUN (F)
KEN TAN

?1 7 JFORTE

SPORTAINMENT CENTRE
CENTRE FOR SPORTS PERFORMAMNCE
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Forte Bowl & Kovan

931
927
915
883
868
867
857
853
847
836
823
822
817
816
795
787
780
779
769
769
759
753
748
744
731
730
719
708
690
687
657
655

TTL/MAS/04052017

JForte Sportainment Centre,
50 Hougang Avenus 1 Singapors 538386

Tel: 6280 2121




